Price List
JUMP TO PRICING CLICK HERE
TABLES
Arvo
01 March 2022
88
VERSTEEL VERSTEEL
Changes or Cancellation

VERSTEEL VERSTEEL
To Order, Specify...
How To Order
Arvo Products
Base Model AOR1 48SQFX VW2S
base species
base color
A01
WFOG
top veneer species AP01
top veneer color VDRI
accent color ECHR
base model finish selections options
AO R1 48 SQ FX VW2S / AP01 / VDRI /       / A01 / WFOG / ECHR /       /
series base
style
top
size
top
shape
table
function
top, edge
& corner
top
species
top finish edge
color
leg
species
leg finish leg accent top
option(s)
power
option(s)
An AOR1 48SQFX VW2S is an Arvo series 48"
square table with fixed R1 bases, a veneer 1 ¼"
thick top with a flat wood edge and square
corners.
The codes AP01 / VDRI / A01 / WFOG / ECHR specify an
Ash top species with Drift finish, Ash leg species with Fog
finish and Chrome leg accent.
	 1 	 2 	 3
	 1	� Model Number, include top
and edge style
	 2	 �Top Material
a. Laminate
    1. Laminate manufacturer
        and color
b. Veneer
    1. Veneer species and finish
	 color
c. Corian®
    1. Corian® color
	 3	 Edge color
	 4	 Leg species
	 5	 Leg finish
	 6	 Leg accent color
	 7	 Additional options
Orders may be sent via:
MAILING ADDRESS
Versteel
2332 Cathy Lane
Jasper, IN 47546
CONTACT VERSTEEL
EMAIL	 contact@versteel.com
TELEPHONE	 800 876 2120
	 812 634 2120
FACSIMILE	 812 482 9318
VERSTEEL VERSTEEL
95Arvo
Materials + Finishes